
Cheltenham 2018
Major Races - Antepost Rules Apply

Coral Cup NRNB 23:30 Turners Novices Hur' Brown Advisory Novi' Cross Country Chase'
EW 1/4 first 4 Odd EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/4 first 4 Odd

INDEEVAR BLEU
I STARTED A JOKE
STORM HEART
KATEIRA
IBERICO LORD
THE YELLOW CLAY
THE PASSING WIFE
A PAI DE NOM
CAME FROM NOWHERE
KOPECK DE MEE
JINGKO BLUE
JUMP ALLEN
ROC DINO
FEET OF A DANCER
WENDROCK
BUNTING
NURSE SUSAN
WELLINGTON ARCH
POTTERS CHARM
DOUBLE POWERFUL

10/1

10/1

10/1

10/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

14/1

16/1

16/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

20/1

MIGHTY PARK
NO DRAMA THIS END
TALK THE TALK
SKYLIGHT HUSTLE
DOCTOR STEINBERG
BALLYFAD
KING RASKO GREY
ACT OF INNOCENCE
ILL SORT THAT
SORTUDO
SOBER
BOSSMAN JACK
KRIPTICJIM
TAURUS BAY
THEDEVILUNO
LEADER DALLIER
SHUTTLE DIPLOMACY
JOHNNYS JURY
ESPRESSO MILAN
MONDOUIBOY

7/2

4/1

9/2

5/1

5/1

7/1

7/1

9/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

18/1

18/1

20/1

20/1

22/1

25/1

25/1

25/1

28/1

FINAL DEMAND
ROMEO COOLIO
THE BIG WESTERNER
KAID DAUTHIE
WENDIGO
WESTERN FOLD
OSCARS BROTHER
KITZBUHEL
SIXMILEBRIDGE
KOKTAIL DIVIN
SALVER
KAPPA JY PYKE
JADE DE GRUGY
ARGENTO BOY
SOLDIER IN MILAN
JOYSTICK
PREDATORS GOLD
THOMAS MOR
WADE OUT
BALLYGUNNER CASTLE

7/2

4/1

9/2

5/1

6/1

7/1

9/1

9/1

10/1

11/1

16/1

18/1

22/1

30/1

33/1

33/1

40/1

40/1

50/1

50/1

STUMPTOWN
FAVORI DE CHAMPDOU
DESERTMORE HOUSE
VANILLIER
FINAL ORDERS
THE GOFFER
JARRIVE DE LEST
FRENCH DYNAMITE
KARRE DAS
CONFLATED
PIED PIPER
CHEMICAL ENERGY
FAKIR DOUDAIRIES
ESCARIA TEN
FAMOUS BRIDGE
LATENIGHTPASS
UNANSWERED PRAYERS
HORANTZAU DAIRY
VELVET ELVIS
NUMITOR

5/2

3/1

5/1

7/1

9/1

10/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

18/1

22/1

22/1

25/1

33/1

33/1

33/1

40/1

40/1

50/1

50/1

Champion Chase NRNB' Grand Annual Chase ' Champion Bumper NRN'
EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/4 first 4 Odd EW 1/5 first 3 Odd

MAJBOROUGH
MARINE NATIONALE
LEAU DU SUD
IL ETAIT TEMPS
JONBON
QUILIXIOS
THISTLE ASK
FOUND A FIFTY
IRISH PANTHER
SOLNESS
ONLY BY NIGHT
JPR ONE
SAINT SEGAL
CALICO
CAPTAIN GUINNESS
LIBBERTY HUNTER
BROOKIE
SENECIA

13/8

21/10

13/2

13/2

12/1

14/1

16/1

20/1

28/1

33/1

40/1

40/1

50/1

50/1

60/1

60/1

66/1

150/1

BE AWARE
RYANS ROCKET
VANDERPOEL
JAZZY MATTY
JACOBS LADDER
RELEASE THE BEAST
BALLYSAX HANK
NO QUESTIONS ASKED
INTHEPOCKET
HIGHLANDS LEGACY
LIBBERTY HUNTER
MAMBONUMBERFIVE
ADDRAGOOLE
PERSONAL AMBITION
JASKO DES DAMES
ZURICH
DOWNMEXICOWAY
CALICO
TOUCH ME NOT
WESTERN DIEGO

15/2

8/1

9/1

10/1

11/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

14/1

16/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

20/1

20/1

22/1

LOVE SIGN DAUNOU
THE IRISH AVATAR
KEEP HIM COMPANY
QUIRYN
OH MY WORD
BASS HUNTER
OUR TRIGGER
METS TA CEINTURE
BROADWAY TED
THE MOURNE RAMBLER
THE WAGER
CHARISMATIC KID
WITH NOLIMIT
DIAMANT DORE
OUTOFAFRIKA
THE SKECHER
BOYCETOWN
DIAMOND STREET
MAXIMILLIAN LADY
ITS ONLY A GAME

4/1

15/2

9/1

10/1

11/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

16/1

20/1

22/1

22/1

22/1

22/1

25/1

25/1

25/1

25/1

28/1

Stake

£0.50 £1 £2 £3 £4 £5

£6 £8 £10 £20 £25 £40

£50 £100 £200 £400 £500 £1000

Bet Type
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

E/W E/W E/W E/W

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds Accumulator

E/W E/W E/W E/W

Yankee Lucky 15 Lucky 31 Lucky 63

E/W E/W E/W E/W

CONFIRM 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

CASH BACK ON 5+ FOLD ACCUM'S IF ONE LEG LETS YOU DOWN.  ALL TEAMS IN ACCUM MUST BE OF 1/3 OR 
GREATER.  MAX REFUND �50 PER CUSTOMER.  MONEY REFUNDED AS CASH!

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.
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994740 297687


