



CHEL TENHAM DAY 2



Coral Cup NRNB 23:30	
EW 1/4 first 4	Odd
INDEEVAR BLEU	10/1
I STARTED A JOKE	10/1
STORM HEART	10/1
KATEIRA	10/1
IBERICO LORD	12/1
THE YELLOW CLAY	12/1
THE PASSING WIFE	12/1
A PAI DE NOM	12/1
CAME FROM NOWHERE	14/1
KOPECK DE MEE	14/1
JINGKO BLUE	14/1
JUMP ALLEN	16/1
ROC DINO	16/1
FEET OF A DANCER	18/1
WENDROCK	18/1
BUNTING	18/1
NURSE SUSAN	18/1
WELLINGTON ARCH	18/1
POTTERS CHARM	18/1
DOUBLE POWERFUL	20/1

Turners Novices Hur'	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
MIGHTY PARK	7/2
NO DRAMA THIS END	4/1
TALK THE TALK	9/2
SKYLIGHT HUSTLE	5/1
DOCTOR STEINBERG	5/1
BALLYFAD	7/1
KING RASKO GREY	7/1
ACT OF INNOCENCE	9/1
ILL SORT THAT	12/1
SORTUDO	14/1
SOBER	14/1
BOSSMAN JACK	18/1
KRIPTICJIM	18/1
TAURUS BAY	20/1
THEDEVILUNO	20/1
LEADER DALLIER	22/1
SHUTTLE DIPLOMACY	25/1
JOHNNYS JURY	25/1
ESPRESSO MILAN	25/1
MONDOUIBOY	28/1

Brown Advisory Novi'	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
FINAL DEMAND	7/2
ROMEO COOLIO	4/1
THE BIG WESTERNER	9/2
KAID DAUTHIE	5/1
WENDIGO	6/1
WESTERN FOLD	7/1
OSCAR'S BROTHER	9/1
KITZBUHEL	9/1
SIXMILEBRIDGE	10/1
KOKTAIL DIVIN	11/1
SALVER	16/1
KAPPA JY PYKE	18/1
JADE DE GRUGY	22/1
ARGENTO BOY	30/1
SOLDIER IN MILAN	33/1
JOYSTICK	33/1
PREDATORS GOLD	40/1
THOMAS MOR	40/1
WADE OUT	50/1
BALLYGUNNER CASTLE	50/1

Cross Country Chase'	
EW 1/4 first 4	Odd
STUMPTOWN	5/2
FAVORI DE CHAMPDOU	3/1
DESERTMORE HOUSE	5/1
VANILLIER	7/1
FINAL ORDERS	9/1
THE GOFFER	10/1
JARRIVE DE LEST	12/1
FRENCH DYNAMITE	12/1
KARRE DAS	14/1
CONFLATED	18/1
PIED PIPER	22/1
CHEMICAL ENERGY	22/1
FAKIR DOUDAIRIES	25/1
ESCARIA TEN	33/1
FAMOUS BRIDGE	33/1
LATENIGHTPASS	33/1
UNANSWERED PRAYERS	40/1
HORANTZAU DAIRY	40/1
VELVET ELVIS	50/1
NUMITOR	50/1

Champion Chase NRNB'	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
MAJBOROUGH	13/8
MARINE NATIONALE	21/10
LEAU DU SUD	13/2
IL ETAIT TEMPS	13/2
JONBON	12/1
QUILIXIOS	14/1
THISTLE ASK	16/1
FOUND A FIFTY	20/1
IRISH PANTHER	28/1
SOLNESS	33/1
ONLY BY NIGHT	40/1
JPR ONE	40/1
SAINT SEGAL	50/1
CALICO	50/1
CAPTAIN GUINNESS	60/1
LIBBERTY HUNTER	60/1
BROOKIE	66/1
SENECIA	150/1

Grand Annual Chase'	
EW 1/4 first 4	Odd
BE AWARE	15/2
RYANS ROCKET	8/1
VANDERPOEL	9/1
JAZZY MATTY	10/1
JACOBS LADDER	11/1
RELEASE THE BEAST	12/1
BALLYSAX HANK	12/1
NO QUESTIONS ASKED	12/1
INTHEPOCKET	12/1
HIGHLANDS LEGACY	14/1
LIBBERTY HUNTER	14/1
MAMBONUMBERFIVE	14/1
ADDRAGOOLE	16/1
PERSONAL AMBITION	18/1
JASKO DES DAMES	18/1
ZURICH	18/1
DOWNMEXICOWAY	18/1
CALICO	20/1
TOUCH ME NOT	20/1
WESTERN DIEGO	22/1

Champion Bumper NRN'	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
LOVE SIGN DAUNOU	4/1
THE IRISH AVATAR	15/2
KEEP HIM COMPANY	9/1
QUIRYN	10/1
OH MY WORD	11/1
BASS HUNTER	12/1
OUR TRIGGER	12/1
METS TA CEINTURE	14/1
BROADWAY TED	14/1
THE MOURNE RAMBLER	16/1
THE WAGER	20/1
CHARISMATIC KID	22/1
WITH NOLIMIT	22/1
DIAMANT DORE	22/1
OUTOFAFRIKA	22/1
THE SKECHER	25/1
BOYCETOWN	25/1
DIAMOND STREET	25/1
MAXIMILLIAN LADY	25/1
ITS ONLY A GAME	28/1

Stake					
£0.50	£1	£2	£3	£4	£5
<input type="text"/>					
£6	£8	£10	£20	£25	£40
<input type="text"/>					
£50	£100	£200	£400	£500	£1000
<input type="text"/>					

Bet Type			
Singles	Doubles	Trebles	4-Folds
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W
5-Folds	6-Folds	7-Folds	Accumulator
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W
Yankee	Lucky 15	Lucky 31	Lucky 63
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W

CONFIRM SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP STAKE:

Stake

994740

297687

CASH BACK ON 5+ FOLD ACCUM'S IF ONE LEG LETS YOU DOWN. ALL TEAMS IN ACCUM MUST BE OF 1/3 OR GREATER. MAX REFUND £50 PER CUSTOMER. MONEY REFUNDED AS CASH!

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN. PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION. PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING THE SHOP.